\$90,00 786428

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
DeltaTech Controls, Inc.		07/31/2007	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Coactive Technologies, Inc.	
Street Address:	c/o Littlejohn & Co., LLC	
Internal Address:	115 East Putnam Avenue	
City:	Greenwich	
State/Country:	CONNECTICUT	
Postal Code:	06830	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78642893	ERGO-NAV
Registration Number:	3201686	ELUM
Registration Number:	3324124	ELUM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

900091193

Fax Number: (215)981-4750

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 215/981-4194

Email: kennedyp@pepperlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Paul J. Kennedy

Address Line 1: EIGHTEENTH AND ARCH STREETS

Address Line 2: 3000 Two Logan Square

Address Line 4: PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA 19103-2799

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 133867.2 DELTA TO COACTIV

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Paul J. Kennedy

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003655 FRAME: 0511

Signature:	/Paul J. Kennedy/		
Date:	11/06/2007		
Total Attachments: 3 source=Name Change Evidence - CoActive Technologies #page1.tif source=Name Change Evidence - CoActive Technologies #page2.tif source=Name Change Evidence - CoActive Technologies #page3.tif			

TRADEMARK REEL: 003655 FRAME: 0512



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "DELTATECH CONTROLS,
INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "DELTATECH CONTROLS, INC." TO
"COACTIVE TECHNOLOGIES, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE
THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2007, AT 11:59 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

4346915 8100 070871903



Darriet Smith Hindson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State **AUTHENTICATION:** 5890698

DATE: 07-31-07

TRADEMARK REEL: 003655 FRAME: 0513

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 09:00 AM 07/31/2007
FILED 11:59 AM 07/31/2007
SRV 070871903 - 4346915 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF DELTATECH CONTROLS, INC.

Pursuant to Section 242 of the General

Corporation Law of the State of Delaware

DeltaTech Controls, Inc., a Delaware corporation (hereinafter called the "Corporation"), does hereby certify as follows:

FIRST: Article FIRST of the Corporation's Certificate of Incorporation is hereby amended to read in its entirety as set forth below:

<u>FIRST</u>: The name of the corporation is CoActive Technologies, Inc. (hereinafter the "Corporation").

SECOND: The foregoing amendment was duly adopted in accordance with Sections 242 and 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

TRADEMARK REEL: 003655 FRAME: 0514

RECORDED: 11/06/2007

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused this Certificate to be duly executed in its corporate name this day of 1007.

DeltaTech Controls, Inc.

By:

Vanye: Brjan Ramsay

Title: Vice President and Secretary